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These CRs were agreed by SA WG3-LI and are forwarded to TSG-SA#92 for approval:
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	CR
	Rev
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	Cat
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	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	33.128
	0212
	1
	Rel-15
	Explicit ModifyTask and DeactivateTask for LI_TF
	F
	15.6.0
	SA3#81-LI-e-b
	s3i210376
	OTD
	LI15
	
	

	33.128
	0213
	1
	Rel-16
	Explicit ModifyTask and DeactivateTask for LI_TF
	A
	16.6.0
	SA3#81-LI-e-b
	s3i210377
	OTD
	LI16
	
	

	33.128
	0214
	1
	Rel-17
	Explicit ModifyTask and DeactivateTask for LI_TF
	A
	17.0.0
	SA3#81-LI-e-b
	s3i210378
	OTD
	LI16
	
	


